
WEDDING INVESTMENT

mist & moonlightP H O T O G R A P H Y

wedding rates
HOURLY RATES AVAILABLE

FOR ELOPEMENT WEDDINGS

6 hours:
$1800 1 PHOTOGRAPHER

$2200 2 PHOTOGRAPHERS

8 hours:
$2400 1 PHOTOGRAPHER

$2800 2 PHOTOGRAPHERS

collections include:
ALL FULLY EDITED DIGITAL
IMAGES W/PRINT RELEASE

ONLINE GALLERY FOR
VIEWING & DOWNLOAD

20 5X7 GIFT PRINTS

2 8X12 ENLARGEMENTS

COMPLIMENTARY
ENGAGEMENT SESSION



BARBARA@MISTANDMOONLIGHT.COM  |  605.390.6454  |  MISTANDMOONLIGHT.COM

two hearts
but a single thought

two hearts
that beat as one

ADD ONS

MOUNTED PRINTS 

4X6

5X7

8X12

11X14

CANVAS PRINTS
11X14

12X18

16X24

ALBUMS (up to 100 images)

8X11 30 PAGE ALBUM

10X10 30 PAGE ALBUM

ADDT’L SPREAD (2 PGS)

8X8 PARENT ALBUM

BRIDAL GLAM OR 
BOUDOIR SESSION

~ Professional Hair & Makup
~ Up to 2 hours Shooting Time
~ 30 High Resolution Images
~ Full Retouching
~ Private Online Gallery
~ 6x8 20 Pg Album

$35

$45

$70

$125

$150

$175

$225

$250

$325

16X24

20X30

24X36

20X30

24X36

$150

$180

$225

$475

$600

$20

$275

$475


