WEDDING INVESTMENT Mist & MOONlight PHOTOGRAPHY



HOURLY RATES AVAILABLE FOR ELOPEMENT WEDDINGS

6 HOURS: \$1800 1 PHOTOGRAPHER \$2200 2 PHOTOGRAPHERS

8 HOURS: \$2400 1 PHOTOGRAPHER \$2800 2 PHOTOGRAPHERS

COLLECTIONS INCLUDE: ALL FULLY EDITED DIGITAL IMAGES W/PRINT RELEASE ONLINE GALLERY FOR VIEWING & DOWNLOAD 20 5X7 GIFT PRINTS 2 8X12 ENLARGEMENTS

COMPLIMENTARY ENGAGEMENT SESSION



ADD ONS

MOUNTED PRINTS

4X6	\$35	16X24	\$150
5X7	\$45	20X30	\$175
8X12	\$70	24X36	\$225
11X14	\$125	1.15/2	

CANVAS PRINTS

11X14	\$150	20X30	\$250
12X18	\$180	24X36	\$325
16X24	\$225		

ALBUMS (up to 100 images)

8X11 30 PAGE ALBUM \$475 \$600 10X10 30 PAGE ALBUM \$20 ADDT'L SPREAD (2 PGS) **8X8 PARENT ALBUM** \$275

\$475

BRIDAL GLAM OR BOUDOIR SESSION

- ~ Professional Hair & Makup
- ~ Up to 2 hours Shooting Time
- ~ 30 High Resolution Images
- ~ Full Retouching
- ~ Private Online Gallery
- ~ 6x8 20 Pg Album

two hearts but a single thought

two hearts that beat as one